
INTEGRAL DRILL ROD-整体钎

19mm shank

Length

长度
Bit

Diameter

钎头直径

Weight

Kg

重量

P/N

型号
mm

毫米

Foot

英尺

一字钎头整体钎

Chisel bit integral

钎柄 19mm×108mm

Shank 19mm×108mm

400

500

800

1000

1200

1600

2400

3200

4000

400

800

600

1200

2000

2400

2700

1'4"

1'8"

2'7"

3'33/8"

3'11"

5'3"

7'10"

10'6"

13'1"

1'4"

2'7"

2'

3'11"

6'7"

7'10"

8'10"

29

29

28

28

27

27

26

25

24

24

23

27

26

24

24

24

1.3

1.5

2.2

2.6

3.0

3.9

5.7

7.5

9.2

1.3

2.2

1.7

3.0

4.8

5.7

6.3

H19-291508-0400-40-1

H19-291508-0500-40-1

H19-281508-0800-40-1

H19-281508-1000-40-1

H19-271508-1200-40-1

H19-271508-1600-40-1

H19-261508-2400-40-1

H19-251508-3200-40-1

H19-241508-4000-40-1

H19-241508-0400-40-1

H19-231508-0800-40-1

H19-271508-0600-40-1

H19-261508-1200-40-1

H19-241508-2000-40-1

H19-241508-2400-40-1

H19-241508-2700-40-1

一字钎头整体钎

Chisel bit integral

钎柄 22mm×108mm

Shank 22mm×108mm

400

400

600

800

800

1200

1600

2000

2400

3200

1'4"

1'4"

2'

2'7"

2'7"

3'11"

5'3"

6'7"

7'10"

10'6"

24

29

27

23

28

23

27

28

26

25

1.5

1.5

1.7

2.3

2.3

3.2

4.0

5.0

5.8

7.5

H19-241508-0400-40-1

H19-291508-0400-40-1

H19-271508-0600-40-1

H19-231508-0800-40-1

H19-281508-0800-40-1

H19-231508-1200-40-1

H19-271508-1600-40-1

H19-281508-2000-40-1

H19-261508-2400-40-1

H19-251508-3200-40-1

形整体钎

Plug hole rods

钎柄 19mm×108mm

Shank 19mm×108mm

Length

(mm)

长度

Bit

Diameter

钎头直径

Turned

Length

圆体长度

Weight

Kg

重量

P/N

型号

210

210

210

260

260

310

340

17

20

22

20

22

22

20

150

150

150

200

200

250

280

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.8

0.8

0.9

1.0

H19-171308-0210-40-1

H19-201308-0210-40-1

H19-221308-0210-40-1

H19-201308-0260-40-1

H19-221308-0260-40-1

H19-221308-0310-40-1

H19-201308-0340-40-1



22mm shank

Length 长度 Bit

Diameter

钎头直径

Weight

Kg

重量

P/N

型号mm

毫米

Foot

英尺

一字钎头整体钎

Chisel bit integral

钎柄 22mm×108mm

Shank 22mm×108mm

800

1600

2400

3200

4000

4800

5600

6400

7200

800

1600

2400

3200

4000

4800

5600

6400

7200

8000

400

800

1200

1600

2000

600

1200

1800

2400

400

800

800

1200

1600

1800

2000

2400

3200

3200

6400

8000

2'7"

5'3"

7'10"

10'6"

13'1"

15'9"

18'4"

21'

23'6"

2'7"

5'3"

7'10"

10'6"

13'1"

15'9"

18'4"

21'

23'6"

26'2"

1'4"

2'7"

3'11"

5'3"

6'7"

2'

3'11"

5'11"

7'10"

1'4"

2'7"

2'7"

3'11"

5'3"

5'11"

6'7"

7'10"

10'6"

10'6"

21'

26'2"

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

34

33

32

31

30

41

40

39

38

41

29

38

39

36

36

32

27

27

32

30

26

3.0

5.2

8.0

10.2

12.9

15.1

17.6

20.1

22.5

3.0

5.2

8.0

10.2

12.9

15.1

17.6

20.1

22.5

25.0

1.7

3.0

4.1

5.2

6.7

2.4

4.3

6.2

8.0

1.7

3.0

3.1

4.3

5.2

6.0

6.7

8.0

10.2

10.3

20.1

25.0

H22-341810-0800-40-1

H22-331810-1600-40-1

H22-321810-2400-40-1

H22-311810-3200-40-1

H22-301810-4000-40-1

H22-291810-4800-40-1

H22-281810-5600-40-1

H22-271810-6400-40-1

H22-261810-7200-40-1

H22-401810-0800-40-1

H22-391810-1600-40-1

H22-381810-2400-40-1

H22-371810-3200-40-1

H22-361810-4000-40-1

H22-351810-4800-40-1

H22-341810-5600-40-1

H22-331810-6400-40-1

H22-321808-7200-40-1

H22-311808-8000-40-1

H22-341810-0400-40-1

H22-331810-0800-40-1

H22-321808-1200-40-1

H22-311808-1600-40-1

H22-301808-2000-40-1

H22-411810-0600-40-1

H22-401810-1200-40-1

H22-391810-1800-40-1

H22-381810-2400-40-1

H22-411810-0400-40-1

H22-291508-0800-40-1

H22-381810-0800-40-1

H22-391810-1200-40-1

H22-361810-1600-40-1

H22-361810-1800-40-1

H22-321508-2000-40-1

H22-271508-2400-40-1

H22-271508-3200-40-1

H22-321808-3200-40-1

H22-301808-6400-40-1

H22-261508-8000-40-1



SHANDONG TAISHAN ROCK TOOLS CO.，LTD
Mr:Rock Sui
Tel: 0086-635-6515509
Fax:0086-635-6515678
Mobile: +86 135 6302 6509

+86 138 6352 6509
Email:chinarocktool@163.com

rockdrillingtools@163.com
export@china-rocktool.com
export@rockdrillingtools.com

WeChat: +86 13563026509
WhatsApp: +86 135 6302 6509
SKYPE: sui671100
Website: www.rockdrillingtools.com

www.china-rocktool.com
ADD： Xihu Town 10#, Yanggu ,Liaocheng city , Shandong province ,
China


